
 2024 / 2 / 27   :  

総合 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 1 NBO ｴｷｼｰｼﾞ 1117 38.880 50 96.204

2 7 myo7 ｹｰﾀﾊﾑ 39.977 42 1.097 1.097 93.564

3 4 やっちょ WRX VAB 40.222 27 1.342 0.245 92.994

4 9 ｻｲｼﾞ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C 40.508 33 1.628 0.286 92.337

5 2 kazuto Z34 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z34 40.518 34 1.638 0.010 92.315

6 5 たこさん S2000 40.762 28 1.882 0.244 91.762

7 22 93@TTNSK ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DC5 40.867 29 1.987 0.105 91.526

8 8 黒の86 GR86 ZN8 41.162 39 2.282 0.295 90.870

9 10 1105kazz ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ RF 41.475 54 2.595 0.313 90.184

10 6 ｹﾝ ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 41.882 44 3.002 0.407 89.308

11 20 ttnsk98 86 ZN6 42.143 51 3.263 0.261 88.755

12 24 たつを GR86 ZN8 42.289 50 3.409 0.146 88.449

13 14 tar坊 S2000 AP1 42.769 52 3.889 0.480 87.456

14 3 ﾋﾟﾘ辛ﾁｷﾃｷｽﾊﾟｲｽ ﾗﾝｻｰ CP9A 42.868 27 3.988 0.099 87.254

15 13 なかの ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA8C 43.100 47 4.220 0.232 86.784

16 21 KA24@GXE10 ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ GXE10 43.145 32 4.265 0.045 86.694

17 19 ぶえな GRﾔﾘｽ GXPA16 43.272 29 4.392 0.127 86.439

18 16 OKD RX-8 SE3P 43.345 48 4.465 0.073 86.294

19 17 めりくそ RX-8 SE3P 43.377 37 4.497 0.032 86.230

20 15 GNP長嶋SS S2000 AP1 43.767 48 4.887 0.390 85.462

21 12 齋藤 哲男 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC 43.922 50 5.042 0.155 85.160

22 23 櫻井 敏夫 ｳﾞｨｯﾂ GRMN 44.314 38 5.434 0.392 84.407

23 25 もりたつ GR86 ZN8 44.333 46 5.453 0.019 84.371

24 27 まつだ BRZ ZC6 44.749 48 5.869 0.416 83.586

25 18 Akane GR86 ZN8 44.793 42 5.913 0.044 83.504

26 26 KOUYA 86 ZN6 44.874 49 5.994 0.081 83.353

27 28 tomesege ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 45.093 50 6.213 0.219 82.949

28 30 木内 隆太郎 ﾃﾞﾐｵ DJ5FS 45.202 49 6.322 0.109 82.749

29 35 そよ ﾉｰﾄ E12 45.246 41 6.366 0.044 82.668

30 32 ゆっぺｰ ﾏｰｸX GRX130 45.619 47 6.739 0.373 81.992

31 36 min 86 ZN6 46.379 40 7.499 0.760 80.649

32 29 さとし ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 46.721 47 7.841 0.342 80.058

33 45 ｻｲﾄｰ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 46.995 31 8.115 0.274 79.591

34 33 みつ ﾚｳﾞｫｰｸﾞ VN5 47.228 55 8.348 0.233 79.199

35 38 けんｶﾌﾟ ｶﾌﾟﾁｰﾉ 47.619 13 8.739 0.391 78.548

36 37 ﾄﾑ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FK7 47.700 28 8.820 0.081 78.415

37 39 SHIGEZO ｺﾍﾟﾝ LA400 47.832 42 8.952 0.132 78.199

38 31 松本 和彦 RC300h 47.834 42 8.954 0.002 78.195

39 34 たまお POLO GTI 48.078 39 9.198 0.244 77.799

40 41 高田 恭一地 S660 JW5 48.152 42 9.272 0.074 77.679

41 40 ｿﾆｯｸ ｿﾆｶ LA405S 48.312 42 9.432 0.160 77.422

42 43 たつき ｽｲﾌﾄ HT81S 49.261 34 10.381 0.949 75.930

43 44 犬 ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC32S 49.947 37 11.067 0.686 74.887

Entry :45    Start :43
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